SOUTHERN
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CEMETERIES TRUST

Honouring and celebrating life

Saint Michael the
Archangel Mausoleum

Saint Mary of the
Cross Mausoleum

Gallery of Angels

Pair

True companion

Single

Ground Floor East Gallery Pair

Lower Ground Floor Gallery Single
Crypt

Single

True Companion

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.
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Selection Fee

$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°

$415°
$415°

$415°
$415°

$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°
$415°

Location

$94,015
$102,630
$88,635
$74,455
$46,575
$51,310
$44,310

$60,345
$30,820

$26,255
$20,440

$42,060
$42,060
$38,480
$32,765
$25,625
$59,300
$64,755
$64,755
$59.300
$50,595
$39,700

Memorialisation

$5910°
$5910°
$5910°
$3,860°
$2.955"
$2.955"
$2.955°

$5910°
$2,955"

$2,955"
$2,955"

$2,955°
$2,955"
$2,955"
$2,955"
$2955
$3,860°
$3,860°
$3,860°
$3,860°
$3,860°
$3,860°

Melbourne General Cemetery
Fees List (1 July 2024 - 30 June 2025)

Total

$100,340
$108,955"
$94,960°
$78,730"
$49,945"
$54,680°
$47,680"

$66,670°
$34,190°

$29,625
$23,810°

$45,430°
$45,430°
$41,850"
$36,135°
$28,995"
$63,575°
$69,030°
$69,030°
$63,575°
$54,870°
$43,975"



Other mausoleum fees

Optional bronze decorative design feature for crypts with bronze lettering $305°
Option of an additional line of lettering $25°
Charged per letter
Surrender crypt location $470°
Removal and replacement of shutter for alteration to memorialisation $190°
Move existing photo $190°
Graves
Selection Fee Location Total
Grave type
Platinum $415° $80,965 $81,380°
Platinum with restrictions $415° $58,885 $59,300°
Cremation Memorials
Memorialisation Location Total
Garden
Shrub garden position $1,575 $5,460 $7,035
Rose garden position $1,575" $6,440 $8,015
Wall memorials
Granite wall niche . .
Holds portion of cremated remains $565 $1.165 $1.730
Mausoleum niche
Saint Mary of the Cross Cremation niche
Includes Plaque, Vase and Granite $2,255" $5,710 $7,965"

20% premium

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Plaque and Granite

Size (in mm) Price
Burial

Granite bases Deluxe 960 x 460 x 70 $1,150°
Classic 660 x 460 x 70 $1,010°

Standard 480 x 430 x 70 $1,145°

Plaques Deluxe picture or design plague on granite base 230 x 280 $4,625
Deluxe picture/design plaque only 865 x 355 $2,880°

Deluxe second attachment plaque $655°

Classic picture/design plague 560 x 305 $2,405°

Classic second attachment plaque $505

Standard design plaque 380 x 280 $1,305

Standard plaque 380 x 280 $1,235

Plague cleaner $30°

Plaque refinishing Deluxe $765
Classic $585°

Standard $445°

Plaque Up to 280 x 230 $390°

Personalising the plaque Australian Service emblems - proof of service required No Charge
Emblem $150°

Decorative border From 50 x 70 and 110 x 150 $150°

Coloured lacquer $150°

Photos Ceramic portraits 30 x 40 and 50 x 70 $390°
Ceramic portraits 70 x 90 $400°

Cremation

Granite bases Garden desk 330 x 380 x 100 $1,150°
Traditional desk 200 x 150 x 235 $1,010°

Plaques Single garden plague 230 x 280 $910°
Small bronze plaque 152 x 152 $565

Single wall niche plaque 137 x 102 $565°

Additional plaque at established family memorial .

Including interment of cremated remains $1.115

Commemorative plague on rock in public area/ .

children’s area $445

Small vase cover $190°
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“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



